
LIST OF HOLIDAYS
Date

4/4/2023
7/4/2023

14/4/2023
22/4/2023
5/5/2023

29/6/2023
15/7/2023
29/7/2023
15/8/2023
31/8/2023
7/9/2023

12/9/2023
28/9/2023
2/10/2023

22/10/2023
23/10/2023
24/10/2023
1/11/2023
11/11/2023
12/11/2023
13/11/2023
15/11/2023
19/11/2023
24/11/2023
27/11/2023
25/12/2023
14/01/2024
17/01/2024
26/01/2024
8/03/2024

25/03/2024

Day
TUESDAY
FRIDAY
FRIDAY

SATURDAY
FRIDAY

THURSDAY
SATURDAY
SATURDAY
TUESDAY

THURSDAY
THURSDAY
TUESDAY

THURSDAY
MONDAY
SUNDAY
MONDAY
TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY
SATURDAY

SUNDAY
MONDAY

WEDNESDAY
SUNDAY
FRIDAY

MONDAY
MONDAY
SUNDAY 

WEDNESDAY
FRIDAY
FRIDAY

MONDAY

Festival
MAHAVIR JAYANTI

GOOD FRIDAY
AMBEDKAR JAYANTI

EID-UL-FITR
BUDDHA PURNIMA

EID UL-ZUHA
JAL  ABHISHEK

MUHARRAM
INDEPENDENCE DAY

RAKSHABANDHAN
JANMASHTAMI

DRONACHARYA MELA
EID-UL-MILAD

GANDHI JAYANTI
MAHAASHTAMI
MAHANAVAMI
DUSSEHRA

KARWA CHAUTH
DIWALI
DIWALI

GOVARDHAN PUJA
BHAI DOOJ

CHHATH PUJA
GURU TEGH BAHADUR SHAHEED DIVAS

GURU NANAK JYANTI
CHRISTMAS

MAKAR SANKRANTI
GURU GOVIND SINGH JAYANTI

REPUBLIC DAY
MAHA SHIVARATRI

HOLI

SUMMER BREAK
• PRE-NURSERY TO GRADE VIII : 20th May, 2023 (Saturday) to 2nd July, 2023 (Sunday)
• SCHOOL REOPENS (PRE-NURSERY TO GRADE VIII): 3rd July, 2023 (Monday)
• GRADES IX TO XII : 27th May, 2023 (Saturday) to 25th June, 2023 (Sunday)
• SCHOOL REOPENS (GRADES IX TO XII): 26th June, 2023 (Monday)

DIWALI BREAK
• PRE-NURSERY TO GRADE XII : 11th Nov, 2023 (Saturday) to 19th Nov, 2023  
• SCHOOL REOPENS (PRE-NURSERY TO GRADE XII): 20th Nov, 2023 (Monday)
WINTER BREAK
• PRE-NURSERY TO V : 23rd Dec, 2023 (Saturday) to 7th Jan, 2024 (Sunday)

• SCHOOL REOPENS (PRE-NURSERY TO GRADE VIII): 8th Jan, 2024 (Monday)
• GRADE IX TO XII : 24th Dec, 2023 (Sunday) to 3rd Jan, 2024(Wednesday)
• SCHOOL REOPENS (GRADES IX TO XII): 4th Jan, 2024 (Thursday)

DUSSHERA BREAK
• PRE-NURSERY TO II : 18th Oct, 2023 (Wednesday) to 24th Oct, 2023 (Tuesday)
• GRADES III TO V : 19th Oct, 2023 (Thursday) to 24th Oct, 2023(Tuesday)
• GRADE VI TO XII : 21st Oct, 2023 (Saturday) to 24th Oct, 2023(Tuesday)
• SCHOOL REOPENS (PRE-NURSERY TO GRADE XII): 25th Oct, 2023 (Wednesday)

(Sunday)

• GRADES VI TO VIII : 24th Dec, 2023 (Sunday) to 7th Jan, 2024 (Sunday)
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