LIST OF HOLIDAYS

Date	Day	Festival
4/4/2023	TUESDAY	MAHAVIR JAYANTI
7/4/2023	FRIDAY	GOOD FRIDAY
14/4/2023	FRIDAY	AMBEDKAR JAYANTI
22/4/2023	SATURDAY	EID-UL-FITR
5/5/2023	FRIDAY	BUDDHA PURNIMA
29/6/2023	THURSDAY	EID UL-ZUHA
15/7/2023	SATURDAY	JAL ABHISHEK
29/7/2023	SATURDAY	MUHARRAM
15/8/2023	TUESDAY	INDEPENDENCE DAY
31/8/2023	THURSDAY	RAKSHABANDHAN
7/9/2023	THURSDAY	JANMASHTAMI
12/9/2023	TUESDAY	DRONACHARYA MELA
28/9/2023	THURSDAY	EID-UL-MILAD
2/10/2023	MONDAY	GANDHI JAYANTI
22/10/2023	SUNDAY	MAHAASHTAMI
23/10/2023	MONDAY	MAHANAVAMI
24/10/2023	TUESDAY	DUSSEHRA
1/11/2023	WEDNESDAY	KARWA CHAUTH
11/11/2023	SATURDAY	DIWALI
12/11/2023	SUNDAY	DIWALI
13/11/2023	MONDAY	GOVARDHAN PUJA
15/11/2023	WEDNESDAY	BHAI DOOJ
19/11/2023	SUNDAY	CHHATH PUJA
24/11/2023	FRIDAY	GURU TEGH BAHADUR SHAHEED DIVAS
27/11/2023	MONDAY	GURU NANAK JYANTI
25/12/2023	MONDAY	CHRISTMAS
14/01/2024	SUNDAY	MAKAR SANKRANTI
17/01/2024	WEDNESDAY	GURU GOVIND SINGH JAYANTI
26/01/2024	FRIDAY	REPUBLIC DAY
8/03/2024	FRIDAY	MAHA SHIVARATRI
25/03/2024	MONDAY	HOLI

SUMMER BREAK

- PRE-NURSERY TO GRADE VIII: 20th May, 2023 (Saturday) to 2nd July, 2023 (Sunday)
- SCHOOL REOPENS (PRE-NURSERY TO GRADE VIII): 3rd July, 2023 (Monday)
- GRADES IX TO XII: 27th May, 2023 (Saturday) to 25th June, 2023 (Sunday) SCHOOL REOPENS (GRADES IX TO XII): 26th June, 2023 (Monday)

- PRE-NURSERY TO II: 18th Oct, 2023 (Wednesday) to 24th Oct, 2023 (Tuesday)
- GRADES III TO V: 19th Oct, 2023 (Thursday) to 24th Oct, 2023 (Tuesday) GRADE VI TO XII: 21st Oct, 2023 (Saturday) to 24th Oct, 2023 (Tuesday)
- SCHOOL REOPENS (PRE-NURSERY TO GRADE XII): 25th Oct, 2023 (Wednesday) **DIWALI BREAK**
- PRE-NURSERY TO GRADE XII: 11th Nov, 2023 (Saturday) to 19th Nov, 2023 (Sunday)
- SCHOOL REOPENS (PRE-NURSERY TO GRADE XII): 20th Nov. 2023 (Monday) WINTER BREAK
- PRE-NURSERY TO V: 23rd Dec, 2023 (Saturday) to 7th Jan, 2024 (Sunday)
- GRADES VI TO VIII: 24th Dec, 2023 (Sunday) to 7th Jan, 2024 (Sunday) SCHOOL REOPENS (PRE-NURSERY TO GRADE VIII): 8th Jan, 2024 (Monday)
- **GRADE IX TO XII**: 24th Dec, 2023 (Sunday) to 3rd Jan, 2024(Wednesday)
- SCHOOL REOPENS (GRADES IX TO XII): 4th Jan, 2024 (Thursday)